2:30

2:35

2:50

3:35

4:00

GWSA Implementation Advisory Committee (IAC)
December 21, 2017, 2:30PM — 4:00PM
100 Cambridge St., 2" floor, Conference Rooms C/D

Meeting Agenda

Welcome
Updates & Discussion
- Bonn
- Transportation listening tour
- Other updates
Comprehensive Energy Plan: Feedback on scope

Revised IAC work plan and next steps

Adjourn



