GWSA Implementation Advisory Committee (IAC)

December 21, 2017, 2:30PM – 4:00PM 100 Cambridge St., 2nd floor, Conference Rooms C/D

Meeting Agenda

2:30	Welcome
2:35	Updates & Discussion - Bonn - Transportation listening tour - Other updates
2:50	Comprehensive Energy Plan: Feedback on scope
3:35	Revised IAC work plan and next steps
4:00	Adjourn